Bib

Wisconsin Illlinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Current Move Up Racers

Name

Racers Moving Up First Time

324
718
323
301
419
364
627
205
392
491
989
518
505

Fitzgerald, Mandy
Kyllmann, Lucas
KINNAMON, EMMA
Johnson, August
Boden, Millie
Helland, Oliver
McNamar, Elizabeth
SICAR, EMMA
Hristov, Gavin
Clow, Sage
Johnson, Andre
Murphy, Kayle

Weinberger, Levi

Racers Moving Up First Time

326
555

Printed: Sunday, 1/12/2020 at: 05:30 PM

Klemm, Reese

Woodward, Jake

Team

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Four Lakes Racing
Cascade Mountain

Chestnut Mountain

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Sundown Mountain

Sundown Mountain

Cascade Mountain

Sundown Mountain

Sex

T O T O o 606 oo WD ®mo

20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
14
12
12
10
10

20
20

Grand Total Racers: 15

Race Age
Class Class

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
12
10
10
8

8

20
20

2020 Season
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